GovConta Caixa

1del

CAIXA

.. Extrato das Contas Individuais

Origem do Extrato:
GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Referéncia:

Nome:

Periodo:
Data Mov Nr. Doc. Histérico
07/01/2013 000000 REM BASICA
07/01/2013 000000 CRED JUROS
08/01/2013 003312 TRX EL TEV
19/01/2013 000000 REM BASICA
19/01/2013 000000 CRED JUROS
31/01/2013 - Saldo Atualizado

https://govconta.caixa.gov.br/sigov/extrato/conta_individual/imprimir....

GOVCONTA CAIXA
570600006
0570/013/00647148-1
PM DE PEROLA

de: 01/01/2013 até: 31/01/2013

Taxa

0,00000000
0,00413400
0,00000000
0,00000000
0,00413400

Saldo
(R$)
0,00 80.277,24C
3,46C 80.280,70C
3.791,31C 84.072,01C
0,00 84.072,01C
328,41C 84.400,42C

84.400,42C

Valor (R$)

06/02/2013 11:19



